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 CRU Protocol Implementation Review (PIR) Meeting Dates 
November 2024-June 2025 

Second and Fourth Thursday of the month 
(deadline in parentheses, one week prior at 12:00 PM) 

 
 

2024: 
 

• Thursday, November 14 (Thursday, November 7, 12:00 PM) 
• (no meeting Thursday, November 28) 
• Thursday, December 12 (Thursday, December 5, 12:00 PM) 
• (no meeting Thursday, December 26) 
 
2025: 
 
• Thursday, January 9 (Thursday, January 2, 12:00 PM) 
• Thursday, January 23 (Thursday, January 16, 12:00 PM) 
• Thursday, February 13 (Thursday, February 6, 12:00 PM) 
• Thursday, February 27 (Thursday, February 20, 12:00 PM) 
• Thursday, March 13 (Thursday, March 6, 12:00 PM) 
• Thursday, March 27 (Thursday, March 20, 12:00 PM) 
• Thursday, April 10 (Thursday, April 3, 12:00 PM) 
• Thursday, April 24 (Thursday, April 17, 12:00 PM) 
• Thursday, May 8 (Thursday, May 1, 12:00 PM) 
• Thursday, May 22 (Thursday, May 15, 12:00 PM) 
• Thursday, June 12 (Thursday, June 5, 12:00 PM) 
• Thursday, June 26 (Thursday, June 19, 12:00 PM) 

 
 
 
 
(Note: Meeting dates and deadlines for July 2025-December 2025 are expected to follow the same second and fourth 
Thursday meeting schedule) 
 


